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IMPORTART WATER SENDS
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Thidk Thick
From To Phickness Fuormation From To rekness Formation
in Feet in Feet

0 192 192 Surface

192 508 316 Redbeds, Rock
508 1307 799 Anhydrite & Redbeds
1307 {1939 632 Anhydrite

1939 | 2041 102 Lime

2041 | 2348 307 Anhydrite

2348 | 2500 152 Lime

2500 | 2840 340 Dolomite

2840 | 3640 800 Lime

3640 | 5716 2076 | Dolomite & Lime
5716 | 8098 2382 | Lime

8098 | 10300| 2202 | Lime & Shale
10300} 11300] 1000 | Shale




